Project
Catalog Number
Type
OC8
Up/Down Cylinder
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			      MULTIFAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
OC8
rev: 12202022
HOUSING
	- Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
	- Available in Bronze, Brushed Nickel, Black, or White finish
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V
	- MT (120/277V) - R5 Models only
	- TRIAC LED Dimmable (except for R5 models)
	- Operating Temperature: -68oF - 104oF (-55oC - 40oC)
	- 70,000 hours @ L70
ILLUMINATION
	- CRI>80
	- MCT color temp (field selectable between 3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
	- Beam Angle: 45o
MOUNTING
- Wall Mount
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for Wet Locations
	- IP44 Rated
	- IP65 Rated
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #     	                Direction          Wattage           Lumens                      Diam. x L x D
Round
OC8-R1-DL-15L-120V-MCT-*	 Down Light	 15W           1200 Lumens		       IP65        4” X 8” X 53/4”
OC8-R1-UD-30L-120V-MCT-*	 Up/Down Light	 30W           2400 Lumens		       IP65        4” X 12” X 53/4”
OC8-R2-DL-6L-120V-MCT-*	 Down Light	   6W           400 Lumens		       IP65        22/5” X 61/4” X 32/5”
OC8-R2-UD-12L-120V-MCT-*	 Up/Down Light	 12W           800 Lumens		       IP65        22/5” X 10” X 32/5”
OC8-R3-DL-9L-120V-MCT-*	 Down Light	   9W           650 Lumens		       IP65        3” X 6” X 53/4”
OC8-R3-UD-18L-120V-MCT-*	 Up/Down Light	 18W           1300 Lumens		       IP65        3” X 10” X 53/4”
OC8-R4-DL40L-120V-MCT-*	 Down Light	 40W           3200 Lumens		       IP44        8” X 10” X 8”
OC8-R4-UD-40L-120V-MCT-*	 Up/Down Light	 40W           3200 Lumens		       IP44        8” X 10” X 8”
OC8-R5-DL20L-MT-MCT-*	 Down Light	 20W           1600 Lumens		       IP44        53/4” X 8” X 81/3”
OC8-R5-UD-40L-MT-MCT-*	 Up/Down Light	 40W           3200 Lumens		       IP44        53/4” X 173/4” X 81/4”
Square
OC8-S1-DL-20L-MT-MCT-*	 Down Light	 20W           960 Lumens		       IP65        43/4” X 8 X 71/4”
OC8-S1-UD-40L-MT-MCT-*	 Up/Down Light	 40W           1920 Lumens		       IP65        43/4” X 12” X 71/4”
OC8-S3-DL-12L-120V-MCT-*	 Down Light	 12W           960 Lumens		       IP44        31/2” X 101/4” X 57/8”
OC8-S3-UD-24L-120V-MCT-*	 Up/Down Light	 24W           1920 Lumens		       IP44        31/2” X 101/4” X 57/8”
*Specify Housing: WHT-White, BLK-Black, BRZ-Bronze, BRN-Brushed Nickel
OPTIONS
PC1	 -   120-277V Photocell
EM	 -   Integral Battery Backup (R1, R4, S1, S3 models)
OC8-R1-DL (5000K, 20’ x 20’, Mounting Height: 9’)OC8-R1-UD (5000K, 25’ x 25’, Mounting Height: 9’)
OC8-R2-DL (5000K, 20’ x 20’, Mounting Height: 9’)OC8-R2-UD (5000K, 25’ x 25’, Mounting Height: 9’)
OC8-R3-DL (5000K, 20’ x 20’, Mounting Height: 9’)OC8-R3-UD (5000K, 25’ x 25’, Mounting Height: 9’)
OC8-R3-DL (5000K, 40’ x 40’, Mounting Height: 9’)OC8-R4-UD (5000K, 35’ x 35’, Mounting Height: 9’)
OC8-R3-DL (5000K, 20’ x 20’, Mounting Height: 9’)OC8-R5-UD (5000K, 20’ x 20’, Mounting Height: 9’)
OC8-S3-DL (5000K, 20’ x 20’, Mounting Height: 9’)OC8-S3-UD (5000K, 25’ x 25’, Mounting Height: 9’)
OC8-S1-DL (5000K, 20’ x 20’, Mounting Height: 9’)OC8-S1-DL (5000K, 25’ x 25’, Mounting Height: 9’)